
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 42 2022, 6 sarjaa am (20.10.2022-21.10.2022)
Valvoja:TPS

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 1054 20 189
2 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1039 16 177
3 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1027 23 146
4 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1024 20 136
5 Pelkonen Seija TuUL B Turku 1001 16 172
6 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 988 12 164
7 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 977 11 157
8 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 940 7 152
9 Leppälahti Virpi HHB C Turku 924 17 162

10 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 913 7 161
11 Heiniö Maila HHB C Turku 860 11 138
12 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 690 6 132

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 42 2022, 6 sarjaa am (20.10.2022-21.10.2022)
Valvoja:TPS

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Rantanen Jari TuWe B Turku 1164 25 177
2 Pitkänen Lasse TuUL B Turku 1152 22 200
3 Hakamäki Ari TPS B Turku 1125 26 192
4 Jalava Lasse K-29 B Turku 1111 24 205
5 Kettunen Lasse ÅIFK C Turku 1106 28 186
6 Sahla Antero Rkm-Turku B Turku 1093 19 225
7 Kaijanen Jori TuWe B Turku 1090 20 196
8 Reunamo Jouko Ratas B Turku 1057 21 189
9 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 1054 20 189

10 Agte Norbert ÅIFK C Turku 1043 14 204
11 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1039 16 177
12 Ojala Pertti TuWe B Turku 1034 21 172
13 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1033 10 186
14 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1027 23 146
15 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1024 20 136
16 Hurskainen Jouko TuUL C Turku 1001 12 133
17 Pitkänen Arto Starttiklubi C Turku 989 9 167
18 Lindell Seppo Starttiklubi B Turku 988 17 199
19 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 988 12 164
20 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 977 11 157
21 Ojanen Jarmo ÅIFK B Turku 969 19 166
22 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 940 7 152
23 Reuna Reijo Ratas C Turku 929 18 179
24 Leppälahti Virpi HHB C Turku 924 17 162
25 Virtanen Jari K-29 C Turku 924 13 147



26 Uuttu Martti TuWe D Turku 917 16 151
27 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 913 7 161
28 Heiniö Maila HHB C Turku 860 11 138
29 Halme Matti TuUL C Turku 843 7 126
30 Grannas Erik ÅIFK C Turku 837 6 146
31 Heinonen Raimo TuUL C Turku 827 8 130
32 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 690 6 132


